



\$~42

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 8371/2024, CM APPL. 34484/2024 –Int. dir. & CM APPL.
34485/2024 –Int. dir
R K TOLANIPetitioner

Through:

versus

ESIC FRIENDS CO-OPERATIVE GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY
LIMITED & ORS.Respondents

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

% **ORDER**
19.12.2024

No time left.

List on 27.03.2025.

REKHA PALLI, J

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

DECEMBER 19, 2024

kk